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SUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 409-6-03758-3 Currency THB
Account Name  damsnwuimiaumssau Account Status Active
Alias Name Famnudsmdasmssmu Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Ledger Balance 5,091.10 Available Balance 5,091.10

Date ;I('jeller E:)a dnesaction Description Ch?\%‘fe Amount Balance  Init Br
33-83-5823 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,334.00 3,334.00 108682
%?85_.’3823 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 4,29400 108682
33-83-3823 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 990.00 5,284.00 108682
%:'833823 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,333.00 6,617.00 108682
Jg-gg-gg% 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 10,617.00 108682
] gg;'gg 23 93009 BPOWT Mahasarakham P -1,333.00 9,284.00 0409
13'8358 = 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -4,000.00 5,284.00 0409
lg-gg-gg = 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -960.00 4,324.00 0409
12;%;&823 93999  BPDWT Mahasarakham P -990.00 3,334.00 0409
1&%3823 93999  BPDWT Mahasarakham P -3,334.00 0.00 0409
ag-gz-gg 23 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,680.00 1,680.00 108682
83?21;3823 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,920.00 3,600.00 108682
Sg-gz-gg 28 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 4,100.00 108682
0o0a 2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 485500 8,955.00 108682
1(7)-85'3823 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,280.00 11,235.00 108682
lg%gg 23 93909  BPDWT Mahasarakham P -500.00 10,735.00 0409
15-%-02823 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -1,680.00 9,055.00 0409
]g-gg-gg e 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -1,920.00 7,135.00 0409
1(7)(2)17 'gg 23 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -2,280.00 4,855.00 0409
9902023 93999 BPDWT  Mahasarakham P -4,855.00 0.00 108682

19-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 720.00 108682



10:09:00

21-07-2023
09:58:00

21-07-2023
09:58:00
21-07-2023
09:58:00

21-07-2023
09:58:00

21-07-2023
09:58:00

21-07-2023
09:58:00

21-07-2023
09:58:00

21-07-2023
09:58:00

21-07-2023
09:58:00

21-07-2023
09:58:00

21-07-2023
09:58:00

21-07-2023
14:31:00

21-07-2023
14:31:00

21-07-2023
14:31:00

24-07-2023
09:40:00

24-07-2023
09:40:00

24-07-2023
09:40:00

24-07-2023
09:40:00

24-07-2023
14:16:00

24-07-2023
14:16:00

24-07-2023
14:16:00

24-07-2023
14:17:00

25-07-2023
10:19:00

25-07-2023
10:19:00

25-07-2023
10:19:00

26-07-2023
10:00:00

27-07-2023

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931002

93999

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

K19294

93999

931000
931001

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Mahasarakham P

Mahasarakham P

Mahasarakham P

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Mahasarakham P

Mahasarakham P

Mahasarakham P

Mahasarakham P

Mahasarakham P

9294-
10900058734400681

Mahasarakham P

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

600.00 1,320.00
10,000.00 11,320.00
3,500.00 14,820.00
4,250.00 19,070.00
9,700.00 28,770.00
10,890.00 39,660.00
1,500.00 41,160.00
29,700.00 70,860.00
14,850.00 85,710.00

11,781.00 97,491.00

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

58,330.00 155,821.00 108682

-720.00 155,101.00 0409

-600.00 154,501.00 0409

-4,250.00 150,251.00 0409

22,780.00 173,031.00 108682

2,000.00 175,031.00 108682

360.00 175,391.00 108682

18,120.00 193,511.00 108682

18,120.00

" 175,391.00 0409

-360.00 175,031.00 0409

-2,000.00 173,031.00 0409

22,780.00

41,699.00

" 150,251.00 0409

" 108,552.00 0409

-3,000.00 105,552.00 0409

-7,331.00 98,221.00

0409

6,000.00 104,221.00 108682
4,560.00 108,781.00 108682



09:58:00
27-07-2023

09:58:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,704.00 111,485.00 108682
oTae 2023 931001 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 112,235.00 108682
oI or2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 410000 116,335.00 108682
g;:-g;:-ggzs 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 119,635.00 108682
3;8;-5823 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 10‘000.00' 109,635.00 0409
f;gggg% 93999  BPDWT Mahasarakham P -3,500.00 106,135.00 0409
?;-8;-5823 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -6,000.00 100,135.00 0409
3;—8;:-3823 93999  BPDWT Mahasarakham P -4,560.00 95,575.00 0409
‘3;’8;:'3823 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -2,704.00 92,871.00 0409
f;-gg-gg% 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -750.00 92,121.00 0409
g:gg:-ggzs 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -3,300.00 88,821.00 0409
f;—ggggza 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -4,100.00 84,721.00 0409
?;-8;-5823 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 14,850.00- 69,871.00 0409
32'8;-5823 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 29‘700'00' 40,171.00 0409
f;g;ggzs 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 10,890.00- 29.281.00 0409
?;-8;-3823 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 11,781.00- 17,500.00 0409
?;8;:-5823 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -9,700.00 7,800.00 0409
702023 g0180  cBCA o RORaSTES 10435022 -7,800.00 0.00 0700

Total Cr. = 242,347.00 Total Dr. =-242,347.00
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SUNIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. ~ 409-3-37781-2  Currency

Account Name nasuiemsuiwissams Account Status

THB
Active

Alias Name ~ nemudemmiiws  Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Ledger Balance 90,439.68 Available Balance 90,439.68

Date Leller g;adn:action Description Ch?\lqotfe Amount Tax Balance g]r't
R 581212 OTOS - -3,431.00 153,206.60 0409
e 581212 OTOS . -109.50 153,097.10 0409
?2?827;'3823 581212 OTOS 4Tg§6'062235 -753.42 152,343.68 0409
A 561013 OTOS s -480.00 151,863.68 0409
el o 581212 OTOS 2. — -9,360.00 142,503.68 0409
g 90180  OTOS L -1,998.76 140,504.92 0700
e o 581212 OTOS i - -2,823.36 137,681.56 0409
e 90180  OTOS 1 N— -8,169.01 129,512.55 0700
101600 580580 OTOS 4005062235 1002100  118.591.55 0409
109800 SHIBED e 4006062235 1262100  105.970.55 0409
e 580580 OTOS 11— -2,656.00 103,314.55 0409
T 580580 OTOS 4 e -1,700.00 101,614.55 0409
Al el 90180  OTOS 1R -4,884.48 96,730.07 0700
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-59,907.53
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Account No. 409-6-04152-1

Currency

suIMSNSYINE

¢4/ KRUNGTHAI BANK

THB

Account Name  damswimaumansmu Account Status Active

Alias Name Famnudmiaumssey Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date I1('jeller
o eston
TomE s
t22200 . 937070
TURE ase

Total Cr. = 10,300.00

Available Balance 0.00

Transaction
Code

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

Description
GFMIS/108682

Mahasarakham P

OVERSEAS
WPRLE/200019

Mahasarakham P

Total Dr. =-10,300.00

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Cheque
No.

Amount
800.00
-800.00

9,500.00

9,500.00

Balance

800.00

0.00

Init Br

108682

0409

9,500.00 108682

0.00

0409
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SUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 409-6-06245-6 Currency THB
Account Name  #sinnusamandsndaummsems Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 400.00 Available Balance 400.00
Transaction L Cheque Init
Date Teller Id Cade Description No. Amount Balance Br
8373;,'5823 AB0004 IORDDT 004-6772080288 2,000.00 2,000.00 0409
?gjg;:'gg” AB0004 IORDDT 004-0353770055 5,800.00 7,800.00 0409
03-07-2023
et NA DD TR fr 4097008749 2,900.00 10,700.00 0409
?3_‘%.‘5823 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 -5,700.00 5,000.00 0409
hete ITBANK PBDWT G9036 1700300056 -3,000.00 2,000.00 0409
?g?gzrggzs ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 -2,000.00 0.00 0409
05-07-2023 Single credit to
i ITBANK MEDDT Tt 5,800.00 5,800.00 0409
?g.-%.-ggzs ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 -3,800.00 2,000.00 0409
?8.‘?;_‘3823 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 -2,000.00 0.00 0409
%7%73823 AB0002 IORDDT 002-5697221702 3,100.00 3,100.00 0409
%_‘%_‘3823 AB0002 IORDDT 002-5697221702 100.00 3.200.00 0409
38.‘?:_'62823 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 -320000 000 0409
10-07-2023
: 00 0409
Ll NA DD TR fr 4097008749 3,500.00 3,500.00 0
8;72;3823 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 -3,50000 000 0409
11?2;5823 AB0014 IORDDT 014-9472025274 2,000.00 2,000.00 0409
1;_25-3823 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 -2,000.00 0.00 0409
;;,'8;75823 NA DD TR fr 4097008749 8,700.00 8700.00 0409
i ITBANK PBDWT 9036 1700300056 -5,700.00 3,000.00 0409
83??5_‘3823 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 -3,00000 0.00 0409
12-07-2023
00.00 6,200.00 0409
el NA DD TR fr 4097008749 6,200.0

13-07-2023 ITBANK PBDWT (9036 -1700300056 -6,200.00 0.00 0409



10:53:00

13-07-2023
13:06:00

13-07-2023
13:32:00

13-07-2023
23:07:00

14-07-2023
08:58:00

14-07-2023
23:07:00

17-07-2023
09:24:00

17-07-2023
13:21:00

17-07-2023
14:22:00

18-07-2023
09:05:00

18-07-2023
10:16:00

19-07-2023
08:51:00

19-07-2023
09:33:00

19-07-2023
14:34:00

19-07-2023
14:55:00

19-07-2023
14:55:00

20-07-2023
15:26:00

20-07-2023
15:43:00

20-07-2023
23:06:00

21-07-2023
10:32:00

21-07-2023
10:32:00

21-07-2023
10:32:00

21-07-2023
10:33:00

21-07-2023
23:06:00

24-07-2023
09:40:00

24-07-2023
09:41:00

24-07-2023
15:40:00

24-07-2023

AB0034

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

AB0030

ITBANK

AB0004

ITBANK

AB0004

ITBANK

570816

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0034
N/A

IORDDT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

IORDDT

PBDWT

IORDDT

PBDWT

IORDDT

PBDWT

CDCH

PBDWT

PBDWT

NBDDT

NBDDT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

IORDDT
DD

034-020117938791
G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4097008749
(G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4097008749
(G9036 -1700300056
030-020366980140
(G9036 -1700300056
004-0938044848
(9036 -1700300056
004-2422979681

(G9036 -1700300056

(G9036 -1700300056
G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4760472657
TR fr 4090107229
TR fr 4097008749
(G9036 -1700300056
(G9036 -1700300056
G9036 -1700300056
G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4097008749
(9036 -1700300056
G9036 -1700300056

034-020187241547
TR fr 4097008749

2,050.00
-2,050.00
3,100.00
-3,100.00
9,200.00
-9,200.00
10,000.00
10,000.00 -

500.00
-500.00
2,000.00
-2,000.00
2,900.00
-1,900.00
-1,000.00
850.00
1,320.00
16,100.00
-1,320.00
11,150.00 -
-5,000.00
-800.00
8,850.00
-7,850.00
-1,000.00

3,100.00
800.00

2,050.00 0409
0.00 0409
3,100.00 0409
0.00 0409
9,200.00 0409
0.00 0409

10,000.00 0409

0.00 0409
500.00 0409
0.00 0409

2,000.00 0409
0.00 0409
2,900.00 0423
1,000.00 0409
0.00 0409
850.00 0409
2,170.00 0409
18,270.00 0409
16,950.00 0409
5,800.00 0409
800.00 0409
0.00 0409
8,850.00 0409
1,000.00 0409
0.00 0409

3,100.00 0409
3,900.00 0409



23:05:00

25-07-2023
09:24:00
26-07-2023
13:23:00
26-07-2023
13:39:00
26-07-2023
16:13:00
26-07-2023
16:24:00
27-07-2023
10:04:00
27-07-2023
13:01:00

27-07-2023
13:02:00

ITBANK

AB0002

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 107,270.00

PBDWT

IORDDT

PBDWT

NBDDT

PBDWT

NBDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

G9036 -1700300056
002-4880896578
(G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4170082559
G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4093329133
(9036 -1700300056

G9036 -1700300056

Total Dr. =-107,270.00

-3,900.00
400.00
-400.00
3,100.00
-3,100.00
2,900.00
-1,900.00

-1,000.00

0.00
400.00
0.00
3,100.00
0.00
2,900.00
1,000.00

0.00

0409

0409

0409

0417

0409

0409

0409

0409
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SUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  409-0-18219-0 Currency THB
Account Name Famanudswiaummsmu(Bunasesmsms Account Status Active

Alias Name Tamnudsmiaumssma(Sunasassisms Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Ledger Balance 10,000.00 Available Balance 10,000.00

Teller Transaction e Cheque Init
Date Id Code Description No. Amount Tax Balance Br
03-07-2023 TFR-
15:59:00 581212 OTOS 4096048712 -20.30 10,000.00 0409

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-20.30
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